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Blanco E27 Glas

Art. Nr.:

Fassung/Sockel:
Hohe:
Durchmesser:
Nennspannung:
Schutzklasse:
Schutzart:

Material:

Garantie:
Temperaturbereich:
Bemerkung 1:

Hersteller:

Link zum Produkt:

MZ-11045

E27

11cm

28 cm

220-240V, 50 Hz

44

P 1l

Polycarbonat Boden / Glas
3 Jahr(e)

-10° bis +45°C

Version Bites: Funkimpuls 2,4 GHz, ca.
25m

" ZLicht

https://www.daslicht24.de/Outdoor/Wandleuchten/Blanco-E27-Glas.html
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